Produk lat

FWKP60100WVERZ

FWKP60100WVERZ

2.
-

WandanschluBstiick 60x100 mm verzinkt

Technische Merkmale

Konfiguration

Zubehor Brandschutzkanal System

Abmessungen
Hohe

Breite

Lange

Mal a

Werkstoff
Werkstoff
Oberflache
Farbe

Zugehdorige Serien

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Wandanschlussstick

60 mm
100 mm
2000 mm

117 mm

Stahl
Verzinkt
Zink

FWK plus 60x100



